128    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Medium/high torque, not self-centeringRTT
- Inserts between the shaft and the bore
- High transmissible torque
- Contact pressure spread evenly
- Easy to assembly and dismantle
- Reduced width

Screw
M
Tightening
torque
TA(Nm)
Transmissible
torque
T (Nm)
**PW
(N/
mm2)
**PN
(N/mm2) Price
each
1 to 5Stock*
RTT-20-47 20 47 20 28 8xM6x18 14 270 210 90 4 15,25 F
RTT-22-47 22 47 20 28 8xM6x18 14 300 195 90 4 15,25 F
RTT-24-50 24 50 20 28 9xM6x18 14 360 195 95 4 15,64 F
RTT-25-50 25 50 20 28 9xM6x18 14 380 190 85 4 15,64 F
RTT-28-55 28 55 20 28 10xM6x18 14 500 187 96 - 17,46 F
RTT-30-55 30 55 20 28 10xM6x18 14 530 176 96 4 17,46 F
RTT-32-60 32 60 20 28 12xM6x18 14 630 192 105 4 19,17 F
RTT-35-60 35 60 20 28 12xM6x18 14 700 180 105 4 19,17 F
RTT-38-65 38 65 20 28 14xM6x18 14 860 183 107 - 21,11 F
RTT-40-65 40 65 20 28 14xM6x18 14 910 180 110 4 21,11 F
RTT-42-75 42 75 24 34 12xM8x22 35 1500 226 125 - 26,41 F
RTT-45-75 45 75 24 34 12xM8x22 35 1610 210 125 - 26,41 F
RTT-48-80 48 80 24 34 12xM8x22 35 1700 196 115 - 28,00 F
RTT-50-80 50 80 24 34 12xM8x22 35 1770 190 115 4 28,00 F
RTT-55-85 55 85 24 34 14xM8x22 35 2270 200 130 - 30,74 F
RTT-60-90 60 90 24 34 14xM8x22 35 2470 180 120 4 32,51 F
RTT-65-95 65 95 24 34 16xM8x22 35 3040 190 130 4 35,39 F
RTT-70-110 70 110 28 40 14xM10x25 70 4600 210 130 - 46,85 F
RTT-75-115 75 115 28 40 14xM10x25 70 4900 195 125 - 50,99 F
RTT-80-120 80 120 28 40 14xM10x25 70 5200 180 120 - 53,61 F
RTT-85-125 85 125 28 40 16xM10x25 70 6300 195 130 - 57,04 F
RTT-90-130 90 130 28 40 16xM10x25 70 6600 180 125 - 57,26 F
RTT-95-135 95 135 28 40 18xM10x25 70 7900 195 135 - 62,99 F
RTT-100-145 100 145 33 47 14xM12x30 125 9600 195 135 - 75,16 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+ 100+
Disc. List -10% -15% -20% -25% On request
Our other products